10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

MPK-masterskap Precision

Bernt Alpenhoff
Stefan Welander
Milos Milovancevic
Naumce Naumovski
Bengt Kahn

Mats Lindgren
Mats Hartell

Johan Bredmark
Tore Adnoff

Leif Hiljestrand
Mikael Dahllof
Leif Gustafsson
Lars-Goran Ekstrand
Hasse Nilsson
Jorgen Larsson

Leif Mattsson
Gunder Erming
Anders Lells

Keijo Ollikainen

Martin Majvall

2011-08-27
334 139
335 133
326 141
326 137
319 143
328 133
325 134
324 135
319 129
316
311
311
305
301
295
295
294
292
283
207

473
468
467
463
462
461
459 (48)
459 (45)

448



